
Uhr Spielzeit: x

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Spielplan
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2 minWechselzeit:

Bahlinger SC

in der Silberberghalle in Bahlingen

Am Samstag, 13. Januar 2024

2. Inklusions-Fußball-Hallenturnier Vereinslogo

Uhrzeit

13:00

FV Lörrach-Brombach

FC Heitersheim

Mannschaften

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen

PTSV Jahn Freiburg

Bahlinger SC

14:06

13:11

Uhrzeit: 9 min

Nr.

1

13:00

13:33

13:22

PTSV Jahn FreiburgFC Heitersheim

FV Lörrach-BrombachBahlinger SC

3

4

2

1

5

6 13:55

13:44

9

10

7

8

14:28

14:17 FC Heitersheim

Bahlinger SC14:39

ErgebnisSpielpaarung

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen FC Heitersheim

FV Lörrach-Brombach PTSV Jahn Freiburg

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen

FV Lörrach-Brombach FC Freiburg-St. Georgen

PTSV Jahn Freiburg Bahlinger SC

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen Bahlinger SC

FV Lörrach-Brombach

PTSV Jahn Freiburg

FC Heitersheim


